
Knowledge of AMR amongst food handlers:
Annex B 2022 Food Handlers sample
demographics

Figure B1: Region of food handler employer
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Figure B2: Primary job role of food handler



21 %

17 %

11 %

9 %

5 %

5 %

5 %

4 %

4 %

3 %

3 %

3 %

1 %

1 %

9 %

36 %

27 %

Team member

Manager

Kitchen assistant

Owner/proprietor

Catering manager

Kitchen manager

Bartender

Kitchen porter

Kitchen staff

Chef

Bar manager

Waiter / Waitress

Barista

Maitre d’

Other

NET: Managerial Foodservice

NET: Kitchen Staff

Base: Food handlers in 2022 (500)

Figure B3: Establishment type of food handler employer
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